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64:
127:
131:
156:
208:
216:
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281;
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296;
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334;
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HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Webb, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Lee, J., Yea
Moberly, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea

Tuesday, March 06, 2007
24th Legislative Day

Moore, Yea to Nay

Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Combs, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Weston, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmends, Yea
Edmonds, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"



